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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 38 Peter HINTON (NSW) / PRP Racing 

Project

1980 Yamaha TZ 350 1:50.881  2 of  3 224

  2 50 Glenn HINDLE (NSW) / Old Gold M-

cycles / Goulburn Power Centre

1978 Yamaha TZ 350 1:51.942  2 of  7 1.061 1.061 211

  3 17 Lachlan HILL (VIC) / Bank of Melbourne 

/ Promecha

1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:53.528  3 of  6 1.586 2.647 209

  4 76 Todd SUTHERLAND (NZ) / Helicraft NZ 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 1:54.371  2 of  6 .843 3.490 214

  5 64 Graeme MORRIS (NSW) / Harvest 

Pools / Bell Helmets

1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:54.622  5 of  5 .251 3.741 207

  6 26 Scout FLETCHER (NZ) / Marcus De 

Caux / Maka LeLei Brick Block & Stone

1973 Yamaha TZ 263 1:56.474  2 of  4 1.852 5.593 208

  7 39 Terry PAVIELL (QLD) 1980 Yamaha TZG 350 1:57.169  6 of  6 .695 6.288 206

  8 34 Christopher HAYWARD (SA) / Homes 

for Every Lifestyle

1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:57.396  6 of  6 .227 6.515 194

  9 65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 1980 Yamaha TZG 350 1:57.731  3 of  4 .335 6.850 204

 10 74 Wayne HIGGINS (SA) / Adelaide 

Property Restoration Services

1982 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:00.026  4 of  4 2.295 9.145 189

 11 77 Derek BROWN (NSW) / 

ngsperformance.com

1982 Spondon TZG 350 2:01.016  2 of  2 .990 10.135 199

 12 42 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) / Camden 

Haven M-cycles

1977 Yamaha TZD 347 2:01.369  6 of  6 .353 10.488 197

 13 43 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) / Goulburn 

Power Centre

1979 Yamaha TZJ 350 2:02.089  3 of  6 .720 11.208 190

 14 133 Andrew McLAREN (NZ) 1979 McIntoch TZ 350 2:03.147  3 of  6 1.058 12.266 200

 15 55 Trevor TAYLOR (NZ) 1979 Yamaha TZF 350 2:03.555  2 of  2 .408 12.674 195

 16 8 Peter CUMMING (QLD) / Team Furt 1980 Yamaha LC 350 2:04.498  5 of  6 .943 13.617 180

 17 23 Kevin McDONALD (NZ) 1976 Yamaha TZD 350 2:06.187  6 of  6 1.689 15.306 181

 18 117 Raymond BIRCHALL (NSW) 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:07.446  4 of  6 1.259 16.565 165

 19 146 Bernie SUMMERS (QLD) 1980 Furt LC 250 2:09.310  5 of  6 1.864 18.429 163

 20 73 Joe VALENZISI (NSW) 1981 Yamaha RD 349 2:09.878  5 of  5 .568 18.997 175

 21 288 Scott WATERS (NSW) 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:12.084  6 of  6 2.206 21.203 171

 22 107 Bernard CARROLL (NSW) 1982 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:16.694  5 of  5 4.610 25.813 173

 23 84 Brian McGRATH (QLD) 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 2:17.900  4 of  5 1.206 27.019 167

 24 46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 1976 Yamaha TZC 350 2:21.322  2 of  3 3.422 30.441 164

 25 16 Graham LAWSON (NSW) 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 2:26.516  1 of  1 5.194 35.635 118

 26 434 Simon BAGLEY (VIC) / Aqua Power 

Marine

1978 Yamaha RD 350 2:47.258  1 of  1 20.742 56.377 96

Not enough laps
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

 NC 25 Alistair WILTON (NZ) / T2 Solutions / 

MDL Racing

1979 Yamaha TZF 347 .000  0 of  0 -1:50.881

 NC 41 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1980 Nico Bakker TZ 350 .000  0 of  0 -1:50.881

 NC 5 Leigh CORBETT (VIC) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 .000  0 of  0 -1:50.881

 NC 69 Noel HEENAN (VIC) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 .000  0 of  0 -1:50.881

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

8 Peter CUMMING (QLD) 2:22.010 2:05.265 2:06.274 2:07.385 2:04.498 2:06.091

16 Graham LAWSON (NSW) 2:26.516

17 Lachlan HILL (VIC) 2:08.725 1:53.682 1:53.528 1:55.607 1:56.737 1:53.804

23 Kevin McDONALD (NZ) 2:39.405 2:09.864 2:08.731 2:08.340 2:08.119 2:06.187

26 Scout FLETCHER (NZ) 2:09.662 1:56.474 1:57.029 1:59.948

34 Christopher HAYWARD (SA) 2:22.065 1:58.821 1:58.673 1:59.101 1:58.888 1:57.396

38 Peter HINTON (NSW) 2:01.074 1:50.881 1:51.227

39 Terry PAVIELL (QLD) 2:20.554 1:59.089 1:57.227 1:58.537 2:01.098 1:57.169

42 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) 2:18.532 2:04.303 2:03.687 2:02.646 2:02.249 2:01.369

43 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) 2:20.165 2:04.145 2:02.089 2:02.139 2:03.843 2:14.634

46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 2:53.892 2:21.322 2:23.111

50 Glenn HINDLE (NSW) 2:02.749 1:51.942 1:52.197 1:52.297 1:53.021 1:57.733 1:53.227

55 Trevor TAYLOR (NZ) 2:27.030 2:03.555

64 Graeme MORRIS (NSW) 2:08.570 1:56.994 1:55.068 1:55.642 1:54.622

65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 2:08.358 1:57.853 1:57.731 1:59.657

73 Joe VALENZISI (NSW) 2:34.183 2:11.835 2:13.631 2:13.455 2:09.878

74 Wayne HIGGINS (SA) 2:18.819 2:01.613 2:01.136 2:00.026

76 Todd SUTHERLAND (NZ) 2:04.067 1:54.371 1:55.951 1:55.565 1:58.576 1:55.514

77 Derek BROWN (NSW) 2:29.578 2:01.016

84 Brian McGRATH (QLD) 2:44.555 2:20.255 2:19.700 2:17.900 2:19.598

107 Bernard CARROLL (NSW) 2:33.646 2:17.683 2:17.290 2:17.055 2:16.694

117 Raymond BIRCHALL (NSW) 2:26.303 2:07.922 2:09.130 2:07.446 2:08.657 2:08.853

133 Andrew McLAREN (NZ) 2:21.827 2:04.134 2:03.147 2:03.843 2:04.420 2:07.202

146 Bernie SUMMERS (QLD) 2:27.133 2:11.551 2:11.457 2:11.164 2:09.310 2:09.577

288 Scott WATERS (NSW) 2:30.261 2:15.728 2:13.868 2:13.264 2:14.198 2:12.084

434 Simon BAGLEY (VIC) 2:47.258

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

8  Peter CUMMING (QLD)  (16th) 39  Terry PAVIELL (QLD)  (7th)

1 53.005 54.126 34.879 2:22.010 1 53.728 53.707 33.119 2:20.554

2 38.441 51.986 34.838 2:05.265 180 2 37.037 49.854 32.198 1:59.089 197

3 39.586 51.985 34.703 2:06.274 177 3 35.849 49.284 32.094 1:57.227 206

4 39.369 53.349 34.667 2:07.385 174 4 36.233 49.348 32.956 1:58.537 206

5 38.851 51.476 34.171 2:04.498 175 5 36.544 51.311 33.243 2:01.098 201

6 38.744 52.733 34.614 2:06.091 177 6 35.770 49.462 31.937 1:57.169 205

16  Graham LAWSON (NSW)  (25th) 42  Alan JOHNSTON (NSW)  (12th)

1 51.021 56.619 38.876 2:26.516 1 50.035 53.987 34.510 2:18.532

2 38.573 51.992 33.738 2:04.303 195

17  Lachlan HILL (VIC)  (3rd) 3 38.161 51.474 34.052 2:03.687 191

1 47.901 49.021 31.803 2:08.725 4 37.140 51.699 33.807 2:02.646 196

2 35.785 46.922 30.975 1:53.682 208 5 37.801 50.828 33.620 2:02.249 183

3 35.209 46.197 32.122 1:53.528 209 6 36.815 50.740 33.814 2:01.369 197

4 34.713 45.946 34.948 1:55.607 207

5 35.608 49.030 32.099 1:56.737 202 43  Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW)  (13th)

6 35.352 47.183 31.269 1:53.804 205 1 52.986 53.179 34.000 2:20.165

2 39.369 50.717 34.059 2:04.145 185

23  Kevin McDONALD (NZ)  (17th) 3 38.084 50.473 33.532 2:02.089 187

1 59.558 1:03.295 36.552 2:39.405 4 38.231 50.203 33.705 2:02.139 188

2 40.932 53.690 35.242 2:09.864 171 5 37.984 51.639 34.220 2:03.843 190

3 40.561 53.161 35.009 2:08.731 167 6 37.789 1:00.707 36.138 2:14.634 184

4 39.406 53.223 35.711 2:08.340 177

5 39.476 53.740 34.903 2:08.119 181 46  Allan MURRAY (NSW)  (24th)

6 38.795 52.653 34.739 2:06.187 181 1 1:07.127 1:06.012 40.753 2:53.892

2 42.628 1:00.058 38.636 2:21.322 164

26  Scout FLETCHER (NZ)  (6th) 3 46.047 57.662 39.402 2:23.111 159

1 45.329 51.975 32.358 2:09.662

2 35.228 49.174 32.072 1:56.474 208 50  Glenn HINDLE (NSW)  (2nd)

3 36.073 48.294 32.662 1:57.029 199 1 42.222 48.974 31.553 2:02.749

4 38.141 48.610 33.197 1:59.948 205 2 34.647 46.302 30.993 1:51.942 211

3 34.647 46.339 31.211 1:52.197 208

34  Christopher HAYWARD (SA)  (8th) 4 34.737 46.312 31.248 1:52.297 205

1 53.584 53.311 35.170 2:22.065 5 35.225 46.664 31.132 1:53.021 204

2 36.918 49.099 32.804 1:58.821 193 6 34.782 50.779 32.172 1:57.733 205

3 36.637 49.100 32.936 1:58.673 191 7 34.934 46.839 31.454 1:53.227 205

4 36.630 49.335 33.136 1:59.101 189

5 36.669 48.981 33.238 1:58.888 193 55  Trevor TAYLOR (NZ)  (15th)

6 36.197 48.573 32.626 1:57.396 194 1 56.246 55.577 35.207 2:27.030

2 39.858 50.195 33.502 2:03.555 181

38  Peter HINTON (NSW)  (1st)

1 42.525 47.690 30.859 2:01.074 64  Graeme MORRIS (NSW)  (5th)

2 33.804 45.681 31.396 1:50.881 224 1 46.487 50.048 32.035 2:08.570

3 34.256 45.835 31.136 1:51.227 220 2 36.303 48.676 32.015 1:56.994 195

3 35.283 47.848 31.937 1:55.068 207
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

4 35.882 48.208 31.552 1:55.642 205 1 52.777 1:02.390 38.479 2:33.646

5 35.220 47.732 31.670 1:54.622 206 2 44.433 56.018 37.232 2:17.683 169

3 43.893 56.005 37.392 2:17.290 170

65  Grant BOXHALL (TAS)  (9th) 4 43.814 56.258 36.983 2:17.055 172

1 45.286 50.077 32.995 2:08.358 5 43.410 56.157 37.127 2:16.694 173

2 36.195 48.711 32.947 1:57.853 204

3 36.135 48.919 32.677 1:57.731 204 117  Raymond BIRCHALL (NSW)  (18th)

4 38.086 48.571 33.000 1:59.657 198 1 53.905 55.630 36.768 2:26.303

2 39.912 52.255 35.755 2:07.922 165

73  Joe VALENZISI (NSW)  (20th) 3 40.945 52.359 35.826 2:09.130 153

1 55.074 1:01.318 37.791 2:34.183 4 39.773 51.891 35.782 2:07.446 161

2 40.618 54.829 36.388 2:11.835 174 5 39.976 53.164 35.517 2:08.657 161

3 41.683 56.036 35.912 2:13.631 169 6 40.277 53.057 35.519 2:08.853 160

4 40.896 56.618 35.941 2:13.455 172

5 40.509 54.159 35.210 2:09.878 175 133  Andrew McLAREN (NZ)  (14th)

1 52.877 53.181 35.769 2:21.827

74  Wayne HIGGINS (SA)  (10th) 2 38.573 51.635 33.926 2:04.134 200

1 50.328 53.860 34.631 2:18.819 3 38.284 50.867 33.996 2:03.147 200

2 37.654 50.701 33.258 2:01.613 187 4 38.093 51.122 34.628 2:03.843 197

3 38.401 49.699 33.036 2:01.136 188 5 38.673 51.430 34.317 2:04.420 197

4 37.554 49.536 32.936 2:00.026 189 6 38.845 52.594 35.763 2:07.202 196

76  Todd SUTHERLAND (NZ)  (4th) 146  Bernie SUMMERS (QLD)  (19th)

1 43.556 48.664 31.847 2:04.067 1 53.819 56.580 36.734 2:27.133

2 34.952 47.266 32.153 1:54.371 214 2 40.799 54.394 36.358 2:11.551 158

3 35.189 48.474 32.288 1:55.951 205 3 41.212 54.232 36.013 2:11.457 163

4 35.665 47.447 32.453 1:55.565 201 4 41.424 53.453 36.287 2:11.164 159

5 36.616 49.223 32.737 1:58.576 195 5 40.693 52.549 36.068 2:09.310 161

6 35.590 47.566 32.358 1:55.514 205 6 41.245 52.826 35.506 2:09.577 159

77  Derek BROWN (NSW)  (11th) 288  Scott WATERS (NSW)  (21th)

1 56.402 57.071 36.105 2:29.578 1 54.359 57.930 37.972 2:30.261

2 38.826 49.644 32.546 2:01.016 167 2 42.042 55.867 37.819 2:15.728 171

3 41.598 54.601 37.669 2:13.868 166

84  Brian McGRATH (QLD)  (23th) 4 41.051 55.323 36.890 2:13.264 164

1 1:00.823 1:03.872 39.860 2:44.555 5 40.953 56.260 36.985 2:14.198 171

2 44.966 57.505 37.784 2:20.255 162 6 41.042 54.435 36.607 2:12.084 169

3 43.897 57.964 37.839 2:19.700 154

4 43.353 56.616 37.931 2:17.900 167 434  Simon BAGLEY (VIC)  (26th)

5 42.416 58.875 38.307 2:19.598 165 1 54.264 1:04.986 48.008 2:47.258

107  Bernard CARROLL (NSW)  (22th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:01.259 38 Peter HINTON (NSW) 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 2:01.074 1

3:52.140 38 Peter HINTON (NSW) 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 1:50.881 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:48:35

Event: Q22 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 21.3C Starters: 30

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:06

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 P. HINTON 33.804 P. HINTON 45.681 P. HINTON 30.859 P. HINTON 1:50.344 1:50.881

2 G. HINDLE 34.647 L. HILL 45.946 L. HILL 30.975 L. HILL 1:51.634 1:53.528

3 L. HILL 34.713 G. HINDLE 46.302 G. HINDLE 30.993 G. HINDLE 1:51.942 1:51.942

4 T. SUTHERLAND 34.952 T. SUTHERLAND 47.266 G. MORRIS 31.552 T. SUTHERLA 1:54.065 1:54.371

5 G. MORRIS 35.220 G. MORRIS 47.732 T. SUTHERLAND 31.847 G. MORRIS 1:54.504 1:54.622

6 S. FLETCHER 35.228 S. FLETCHER 48.294 T. PAVIELL 31.937 S. FLETCHER 1:55.594 1:56.474

7 T. PAVIELL 35.770 G. BOXHALL 48.571 S. FLETCHER 32.072 T. PAVIELL 1:56.991 1:57.169

8 G. BOXHALL 36.135 C. HAYWARD 48.573 D. BROWN 32.546 G. BOXHALL 1:57.383 1:57.731

9 C. HAYWARD 36.197 T. PAVIELL 49.284 C. HAYWARD 32.626 C. HAYWARD 1:57.396 1:57.396

10 A. JOHNSTON 36.815 W. HIGGINS 49.536 G. BOXHALL 32.677 W. HIGGINS 2:00.026 2:00.026

11 W. HIGGINS 37.554 D. BROWN 49.644 W. HIGGINS 32.936 D. BROWN 2:01.016 2:01.016

12 E. BICKLEY 37.789 T. TAYLOR 50.195 T. TAYLOR 33.502 A. JOHNSTO 2:01.175 2:01.369

13 A. McLAREN 38.093 E. BICKLEY 50.203 E. BICKLEY 33.532 E. BICKLEY 2:01.524 2:02.089

14 P. CUMMING 38.441 A. JOHNSTON 50.740 A. JOHNSTON 33.620 A. McLAREN 2:02.886 2:03.147

15 K. McDONALD 38.795 A. McLAREN 50.867 A. McLAREN 33.926 T. TAYLOR 2:03.555 2:03.555

16 D. BROWN 38.826 P. CUMMING 51.476 P. CUMMING 34.171 P. CUMMING 2:04.088 2:04.498

17 R. BIRCHALL 39.773 R. BIRCHALL 51.891 K. McDONALD 34.739 K. McDONAL 2:06.187 2:06.187

18 T. TAYLOR 39.858 B. SUMMERS 52.549 J. VALENZISI 35.210 R. BIRCHALL 2:07.181 2:07.446

19 J. VALENZISI 40.509 K. McDONALD 52.653 B. SUMMERS 35.506 B. SUMMERS 2:08.748 2:09.310

20 B. SUMMERS 40.693 J. VALENZISI 54.159 R. BIRCHALL 35.517 J. VALENZISI 2:09.878 2:09.878

21 S. WATERS 40.953 S. WATERS 54.435 S. WATERS 36.607 S. WATERS 2:11.995 2:12.084

22 B. McGRATH 42.416 B. CARROLL 56.005 B. CARROLL 36.983 B. CARROLL 2:16.398 2:16.694

23 A. MURRAY 42.628 B. McGRATH 56.616 B. McGRATH 37.784 B. McGRATH 2:16.816 2:17.900

24 B. CARROLL 43.410 G. LAWSON 56.619 A. MURRAY 38.636 A. MURRAY 2:18.926 2:21.322

25 G. LAWSON 51.021 A. MURRAY 57.662 G. LAWSON 38.876 G. LAWSON 2:26.516 2:26.516

26 S. BAGLEY 54.264 S. BAGLEY 1:04.986 S. BAGLEY 48.008 S. BAGLEY 2:47.258 2:47.258

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 23/01/15 Printed at: 16:06

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Machine Q08  Q22  Lap  

1 17 Lachlan HILL (VIC) / Bank of Melbourne / Promecha 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:50.790 1:53.528 1:50.790

2 38 Peter HINTON (NSW) / PRP Racing Project 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 1:51.060 1:50.881 1:50.881

3 50 Glenn HINDLE (NSW) / Old Gold M-cycles / Goulburn Power Centre 1978 Yamaha TZ 350 1:52.716 1:51.942 1:51.942

4 4 Tom BRAMICH (VIC) / Ron Angel Classic Racing 1979 Kawasaki KR 350 1:52.991 1:52.991

5 77 Derek BROWN (NSW) / ngsperformance.com 1982 Spondon TZG 350 1:53.844 2:01.016 1:53.844

6 76 Todd SUTHERLAND (NZ) / Helicraft NZ 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 1:54.349 1:54.371 1:54.349

7 64 Graeme MORRIS (NSW) / Harvest Pools / Bell Helmets 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:57.328 1:54.622 1:54.622

8 33 Richard PEERS-JONES (UK) 1980 Yamaha TZH 347 1:55.400 1:55.400

9 26 Scout FLETCHER (NZ) / Marcus De Caux / Maka LeLei Brick Block & 

Stone

1973 Yamaha TZ 263 2:01.183 1:56.474 1:56.474

10 39 Terry PAVIELL (QLD) 1980 Yamaha TZG 350 1:58.991 1:57.169 1:57.169

11 34 Christopher HAYWARD (SA) / Homes for Every Lifestyle 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:59.042 1:57.396 1:57.396

12 65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 1980 Yamaha TZG 350 1:57.846 1:57.731 1:57.731

13 133 Andrew McLAREN (NZ) 1979 McIntoch TZ 350 1:59.099 2:03.147 1:59.099

14 55 Trevor TAYLOR (NZ) 1979 Yamaha TZF 350 1:59.409 2:03.555 1:59.409

15 74 Wayne HIGGINS (SA) / Adelaide Property Restoration Services 1982 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:00.805 2:00.026 2:00.026

16 42 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) / Camden Haven M-cycles 1977 Yamaha TZD 347 2:02.614 2:01.369 2:01.369

17 43 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) / Goulburn Power Centre 1979 Yamaha TZJ 350 2:03.610 2:02.089 2:02.089

18 25 Alistair WILTON (NZ) / T2 Solutions / MDL Racing 1979 Yamaha TZF 347 2:02.984 2:02.984

19 8 Peter CUMMING (QLD) / Team Furt 1980 Yamaha LC 350 2:04.691 2:04.498 2:04.498

20 23 Kevin McDONALD (NZ) 1976 Yamaha TZD 350 2:06.937 2:06.187 2:06.187

21 117 Raymond BIRCHALL (NSW) 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:07.890 2:07.446 2:07.446

22 41 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1980 Nico Bakker TZ 350 2:07.962 2:07.962

23 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) / Prime Appliance Service / C&M M-cycles 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 2:08.621 2:08.621

24 146 Bernie SUMMERS (QLD) 1980 Furt LC 250 2:09.999 2:09.310 2:09.310

25 16 Graham LAWSON (NSW) 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 2:09.387 2:26.516 2:09.387

26 73 Joe VALENZISI (NSW) 1981 Yamaha RD 349 2:20.364 2:09.878 2:09.878

27 288 Scott WATERS (NSW) 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:27.350 2:12.084 2:12.084

28 321 Jonathon GUTTE (SA) 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:13.652 2:13.652

29 107 Bernard CARROLL (NSW) 1982 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:16.409 2:16.694 2:16.409

30 46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 1976 Yamaha TZC 350 2:17.000 2:21.322 2:17.000

31 84 Brian McGRATH (QLD) 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 2:17.752 2:17.900 2:17.752

32 129 Steve CORAM (NSW) / SR Coram Electrical 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 2:18.350 2:18.350

33 434 Simon BAGLEY (VIC) / Aqua Power Marine 1978 Yamaha RD 350 2:21.746 2:47.258 2:21.746

34 69 Noel HEENAN (VIC) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 2:24.126 2:24.126

35 98 Roger WARD (NSW) 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 2:49.592 2:49.592

36 5 Leigh CORBETT (VIC) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 12:26.935 12:26.935

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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